
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

N° 
494 
306 
374 
121 
356 
385 
66 

268 
94 

166 
394 
303 
202 
214 
227 
208 
369 
223 
13 

211 
322 

5 
114 
151 
308 
361 
378 
12 
9 

270 
725 
37 

Nombre 
LARA CABALLERO, PABLO 
ALBA EXTREMO, JORDI 
RIBA LAZARO, OLEGUER 
GARDOY COBEÑO, GORKA 
PUERTO GARCIA, BRUNO 
SALVADOR DIAZ, JORGE 
LOPEZ , YANNIS 
TAPIA REDONDO, SAMUEL 
SALINAS TEROL, JAVIER 
LASHERAS ORTA, ALEX 
LOPEZ LLAGOSTERA, ALEX 
MARI RUIZ, OT 
OPPLIGER , RYAN 
MORENO PANIAGUA, JOSE LUIS 
PAREJO GONZALEZ, ALONSO 
QUEROL ALCAÑIZ, IZAN 
SOLER MIER, JORDI 
TORRES FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO 
APONTE AGRAY, CESAR DAVID 
VILARNAU SILLERO, JORDI 
PALLARES MURISCOT, NIL 
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, BRUNO 
OVADIA , TAL 
MARTINEZ LAMBERTO, IVAN 
VELEZ SAEZ, MARIO 
PASCUAL BAENA, IZAN 
GERMAN JORDAN, DIDAC 
PEREZ GIMENEZ, NIL 
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, JAUME 
QUIROS MOZO, OSCAR 
ALBELO NUÑEZ, AXEL 
HILL CANTADOR, JAN 

Clase 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 
MX125 

Club 

Mc. Seg
Mc. Tor
Mc. Seg
RRR72 

Miajada
Banyer
CD. TR
Mc. Tor

Mc. Las
TEAM P
Mc. Seg
Mc. Seg
Mc. Esc

Roccoïs
Mc. Seg
Mc. Ab

Amv To
Equipo

Amv To
Mc. 3 T
Amv To

Mc. Pol

Moto 
GASGAS 
GASGAS 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
GASGAS 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA
GASGAS 
KTM 
KTM 
GASGAS 
SIN MARCA 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
GASGAS 
GASGAS 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
--- 
YAMAHA 
SIN MARCA 
--- 
SIN MARCA 
HUSQVARNA
SIN MARCA 
KTM 

Llicencia 
26438-MA 
148134-L 
148736-B 
148327-GI 
252786-A 
225721-M 
FFM-29900000
190836-CC 
252680-A 
26403-SE 
148471-B 
FFM-29900007
FMS-I100055 
190831-CC 
190824-BA 
148155-L 
148293-B 
26394-MA 
26501-SE 
148191-B 
148284-L 
68631-TF 
IMSF-2990000
148358-B 
231492-MU 
225858-M 
149515-L 
148213-B 
148656-B 
225752-M 
148810-GI 
148302-B 

Total puntos 
50 
38 
36 
34 
30 
28 
28 
22 
21 
20 
20 
14 
13 
13 
11 
10 
10 
10 

9 
8 
6 
4 
4 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R1.  
25 
20 
14 
18 
15 
8 

16 
22 
13 
9 

11 
0 
0 

12 
1 
5 
7 

10 
2 
6 
0 
0 
4 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R2.  
25 
18 
22 
16 
15 
20 
12 
0 
8 

11 
9 

14 
13 
1 

10 
5 
3 
0 
7 
2 
6 
4 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

AbreviadoNombre Abreviado
R1. 
R2. 

Nombre 
MX125 - Race 1 
MX125 - Race 2 

Impresos: 09/03/2025 12:51:40 

Jefe de cronometratge  
Director de Carrera 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licenciado a: PDE RACING 

RFME Campeonato de España de MX 
MX125 

Final 

Circuit Montperler 1,546 km 


